
TMA 2Coso Range Wilderness Area
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No Action Alternative - 2014 West Mojave Route Network Project

4

3

7

8

5

6
1

2
2

Coordinate System: Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) NAD83/WGS84

± 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5
Miles

US Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
California Desert District
cawemopa@blm.gov
Developed May 2012 by PMLM/SAJ

Legend
TMA Boundary
TMA Under Development
Routes Designated "Open"
Routes Designated "Limited"
Routes Designated "Closed"
Routes Designation Unknown
Routes Not Under BLM Control
Railroads

Areas of Critical Environmental Concern
BLM Wilderness Areas
BLM Wilderness Study Areas
OHV Open Area

Bureau of Land Management
US Forest Service
National Park Service
US Fish and Wildlife Service
Military
State
Private/Other

Map Location

Travel Management Area 2 - Map 6 of 22
Upper Centennial Flat, Coso Peak Quadrangles
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